Kevin Sheldon
Theo Hughes
Nick Balman
Jason Sheldon
James Hann
Tim Rugman
Andy Sheldon
Chris Jones
Josh Nash
Amanda Heaven
David Marsh
Callum Elton
Kelly New

Kev Jones
Tina Sheldon

Dropouts

21/02/2026 00:57

Berkeley and District Skittles League

fullfilled League fixtures only
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Hi
PI Avg Scr
57.00 57
54.00 61

12 5150 61
14 51.07 59
15 50.93 57
4 4950 51
15 4920 56
13 48.08 54
7 4743 54
14 46.86 55
5 45.00 47
11 4245 48
7 4229 51

34.50 43
1 30.00 30

16 383.06 402

Division 3
Straw Walkers
Jolly Mariners
Dropouts
Sharpness Playmates
Lobitanhope
Crazy 8s
Lords and Ladies
Foxhunters
Super Troopers
Spring Villains
Astonians
Chaos
Ladybirds

Casuals

Statistics

Dropouts

2025-2026 | Division 3

Top
Scrs
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Hi
Spr
13
16
12

P
17
17
17
17
16
16
17
16
17
16
17
17
16
16
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13
12
11
10
10

Home
Hi
Avg Scr
57.00 57
49.67 53
50.00 56
52.67 59
49.57 57
51.00 51
49.14 | 56
48.67 54
45.00 48
4750 53
46.00 47
42.57 48
44.00 45
33,50 41
30.00 30
378.75 393
D L
0 4
0 5
1 5
0 7
0 6
1 6
1 7
0 6
0 7
1 7
0 12
0 14
0 14
0 14

Top
Scrs

Pts
26
24
23
20
19
19
19
19
18
15
10
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Away

Hi
Avg  Scr
60.50 61
5257 61
49.88 52
52.13 57
49.00 50
49.25 53
4757 51
53.50 54
46.00 55
44.33 | 45
4225 46
41.00 51
35.50 43
387.38 402

Top
Scrs
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